
Registration Form –

Admission Fee –

(One time & Non Refundable)

I II III Total

Apr-10 Sep-10 Dec-10

3000 3000

1800 1800

1200 1200

250 250

9000 9000 9000 27000

15250 9000 9000 33250

5500 5500 11000

3750 3750 3750 11250

24500 18250 12750 55500

4500 4500 4500 13500

25250 19000 13500 57750

Front Office 

Admission Counselor

Transport In charge

Note:

   After the due date, Rs.10/- per day will be applicable as late fee separate for each installment.

   Fee once paid is non-refundable.

   In case of any unavoidable circumstances, bus fee may be reviewed during the academic session.

   Facility once opted cannot be withdrawn for the entire session.

  After the due date, Rs.10/- per day will be applicable as late fee separate for each installment.      

    * Conditions Apply

   For any query feel free to contact on the above mentioned numbers or visit the school office on all                                                                                       

working days between 9:00 am and 4:30 pm

   Fee shall not be accepted through school staff or students. The parent shall have to deposit themselves either online or 

at the school counter.

  25% Bus Fee Concession for the Students of the classes Nursery – II*

9111011607

Transportation Fee Discounted   (Above  5 

KM)

9644511103

9644511138/9111011242

Note: For New Admission the first installment is to be paid at the time of admission.
I -Installment due date                                               10/04/2024

II- Installment due date                                             10/09/2024

III- Installment due date                                           10/12/2024

Important Contact Details:

Almanac & ID Card (Once in a year)

Tuition Fee

Lunch Fee (Optional)

Transportation Fee Discounted  (Below 5 

KM)

Installments

Last Date for submitting fee

Annual Fee (Once in a year)

Examination Fee (Once in a year)

Mont Lab Fee (Once in a year)

5000/-

500/-

CBSE NO. 1030897

DELHI PUBLIC ELEMENTARY         

SCHOOL
An initiative of Upnishad Shiksha Prakalp – Awakes Consciousness

SESSION 2024-2025

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE CLASSES NUR-KG II



Registration Form –
Admission Fee –

(One time & Non Refundable)

I II III Total
3500 3500

1800 1800

1200 1200

250 250

10800 10600 10600 32000

17550 10600 10600 38750

5500 5500 11000

3750 3750 3750 11250

26800 19850 14350 61000

4500 4500 4500 13500

27550 20600 15100 63250

Front Office 

Admission Counselor

Transport In charge
Note:

   After the due date, Rs.10/- per day will be applicable as late fee separate for each installment.

   Fee once paid is non-refundable.

   In case of any unavoidable circumstances, bus fee may be reviewed during the academic session.

   Facility once opted cannot be withdrawn for the entire session.

  After the due date, Rs.10/- per day will be applicable as late fee separate for each installment.      

    * Conditions Apply

SESSION 2024-2025

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE CLASSES I & II

   Fee shall not be accepted through school staff or students. The parent shall have to deposit themselves either online or 

CBSE NO. 1030897

                                                            DELHI PUBLIC ELEMENTARY         

SCHOOL

                        An initiative of Upnishad Shiksha Prakalp – Awakes Consciousness

9644511103

9644511138/9111011242

Important Contact Details:

9111011607

   For any query feel free to contact on the above mentioned numbers or visit the school office on all            working 

Transportation Fee (Above  5 KM)

Note: For New Admission the first installment is to be paid at the time of admission.
I -Installment due date                                               10/04/2024

II- Installment due date                                             10/09/2024

III- Installment due date                                           10/12/2024

Almanac & ID Card (Once in a year)

Tuition Fee

Lunch Fee (Optional)

Transportation Fee (Below 5 KM)

Installments
Annual Fee (Once in a year)

Examination Fee (Once in a year)

Lab Fee (Once in a year)

500/-
5000/-



Registration Form –

Admission Fee –

(One time & Non Refundable)

I II III Total
3500 3500

3000 3000

2400 2400

250 250

10800 10600 10600 32000

19950 10600 10600 41150

5500 5500 11000

5000 5000 5000 15000

30450 21100 15600 67150

6000 6000 6000 18000

31450 22100 16600 70150

Front Office 

Admission Counselor

Transport In charge
Note:

   After the due date, Rs.10/- per day will be applicable as late fee separate for each installment.

   Fee once paid is non-refundable.

   In case of any unavoidable circumstances, bus fee may be reviewed during the academic session.

   Facility once opted cannot be withdrawn for the entire session.

  After the due date, Rs.10/- per day will be applicable as late fee separate for each installment.      

    * Conditions Apply

   For any query feel free to contact on the above mentioned numbers or visit the school office on all            working 

   Fee shall not be accepted through school staff or students. The parent shall have to deposit themselves either online or 

Note: For New Admission the first installment is to be paid at the time of admission.
I -Installment due date                                               10/04/2024

II- Installment due date                                             10/09/2024

III- Installment due date                                           10/12/2024

Important Contact Details:

9644511103

9644511138/9111011242

9111011607

Lunch Fee (Optional)

Transportation Fee (Below 5 KM)

Transportation Fee (Above  5 KM)

Examination Fee (Once in a year)

 Lab Fee (Once in a year)

Almanac & ID Card (Once in a year)

Tuition Fee

500/-

5000/-

Installments
Annual Fee (Once in a year)

CBSE NO. 1030897

DELHI PUBLIC ELEMENTARY         

SCHOOL
An initiative of Upnishad Shiksha Prakalp – Awakes Consciousness

SESSION 2024-2025

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE CLASSES III TO V



Registration Form –

Admission Fee –

(One time & Non Refundable)

I II III Total
4000 4000

3000 3000

3000 3000

250 250

13000 13000 13000 39000

23250 13000 13000 49250

5500 5500 11000

5000 5000 5000 15000

33750 23500 18000 75250

6000 6000 6000 18000

34750 24500 19000 78250

Front Office 

Admission Counselor

Transport In charge

Note:

   After the due date, Rs.10/- per day will be applicable as late fee separate for each installment.

   Fee once paid is non-refundable.

   In case of any unavoidable circumstances, bus fee may be reviewed during the academic session.

   Facility once opted cannot be withdrawn for the entire session.

  After the due date, Rs.10/- per day will be applicable as late fee separate for each installment.      

    * Conditions Apply

   Fee shall not be accepted through school staff or students. The parent shall have to deposit themselves either online or 

Important Contact Details:

9644511103

9644511138/9111011242

9111011607

   For any query feel free to contact on the above mentioned numbers or visit the school office on all            working 

days between 9:00 am and 4:30 pm

Transportation Fee (Below 5 KM)

Transportation Fee (Above  5 KM)

Note: For New Admission the first installment is to be paid at the time of admission.
I -Installment due date                                               10/04/2024

II- Installment due date                                             10/09/2024

III- Installment due date                                           10/12/2024

 Lab Fee (Once in a year)

Almanac & ID Card (Once in a year)

Tuition Fee

Lunch Fee (Optional)

5000/-

Installments
Annual Fee (Once in a year)

Examination Fee (Once in a year)

CBSE NO. 1030897

DELHI PUBLIC ELEMENTARY         

SCHOOL
An initiative of Upnishad Shiksha Prakalp – Awakes Consciousness

SESSION 2024-2025

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE CLASSES VI TO X 

500/-



Registration Form –

Admission Fee –

(One time & Non Refundable)

I II III Total
5500 5500

3000 3000

5000 5000

250 250

14800 14600 14600 44000

28550 14600 14600 57750

5500 5500 11000

5000 5000 5000 15000

39050 25100 19600 83750

6000 6000 6000 18000

40050 26100 20600 86750

Front Office 

Admission Counselor

Transport In charge

Note:

   After the due date, Rs.10/- per day will be applicable as late fee separate for each installment.

   Fee once paid is non-refundable.

   In case of any unavoidable circumstances, bus fee may be reviewed during the academic session.

   Facility once opted cannot be withdrawn for the entire session.

  After the due date, Rs.10/- per day will be applicable as late fee separate for each installment.      

    * Conditions Apply

   Fee shall not be accepted through school staff or students. The parent shall have to deposit themselves either online or 

Important Contact Details:

9644511103

9644511138/9111011242

9111011607

   For any query feel free to contact on the above mentioned numbers or visit the school office on all            working 

Transportation Fee (Below 5 KM)

Transportation Fee (Above  5 KM)

Note: For New Admission the first installment is to be paid at the time of admission.
I -Installment due date                                               10/04/2024

II- Installment due date                                             10/09/2024

III- Installment due date                                           10/12/2024

Lab Fee (Once in a year)

Almanac & ID Card (Once in a year)

Tuition Fee

Lunch Fee (Optional)

5000/-

Installments
Annual Fee (Once in a year)

Examination Fee (Once in a year)

CBSE NO. 1030897

DELHI PUBLIC ELEMENTARY         

SCHOOL
An initiative of Upnishad Shiksha Prakalp – Awakes Consciousness

SESSION 2024-2025

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE CLASSES XI & XII

500/-


